SpektraLED GmbH  |  Erlau 5  |  4770 Andorf, Austria  |  +43 (0) 7766 50032  |  office@spektraled.at  |  www.spektraled.at
D
A
TE
N
B
L
A

(2) All models are IP65 rating
(3) Available housing color: Black / White / Grey
Accessories Order Information
Model No. Reflector Type LED Light Source Color Temp Dimming Control IP Rating
SPE-FL-060 15°x15°
Lumileds / Cree /
OSRAM
3000K
Dimmable
(PWM iput) / (1-10V
input)
DALI
Non-Dimmable
IP65
SPE-FL-080 30°x30° 4000K
SPE-FL-100 60°x60° 5000K
SPE-FL-120 90°x90° 6500K
SPE-FL-150 60°x90°
SPE-FL-200 85°x45°
SPE-FL-250 85°x90°
SPE-FL-300 60°x135°
(symmetric)SPE-FL-350
SPE-FL-400 85°x135°
(asymmetric)SPE-FL-600
SPE-FL-800